F-142
T
O
R
Q
U
E
F

TQ103-125 torque
sensor, shown
close to actual size.
 MODEL NO. A B
 TQ103-25 3.0 1⁄2 Dia.
 TQ103-50 3.0 1⁄2 Dia.
 TQ103-125 3.0 1⁄2 Dia.
 TQ103-200 3.0 11⁄16 Dia.
 TQ103-600 3.0 11⁄16 Dia.
 TQ103-1.5K 3.5 7⁄8 Dia.
 TQ103-2.4K 3.5 7⁄8 Dia.
 TQ103-6K 5.0 11⁄2 Dia.
 To Order
   RANgE  RANgE OUTPUT
 MODEL NO.  (inch-lb) DRIvE (mv/v) COMPATIBLE METERS*
 TQ103-25  0 to 25 1⁄4" 1.0 HHP-SG, DP25B-S, DP41-S
 TQ103-50  0 to 50 1⁄4" 2.0 HHP-SG, DP25B-S, DP41-S
 TQ103-125  0 to 125 1⁄4" 2.0 HHP-SG, DP25B-S, DP41-S
 TQ103-200  0 to 200 3⁄8" 1.5 HHP-SG, DP25B-S, DP41-S
 TQ103-600  0 to 600 3⁄8" 3.0 HHP-SG, DP25B-S, DP41-S
 TQ103-1.5K  0 to 1500 1⁄2" 3.0 HHP-SG, DP25B-S, DP41-S
 TQ103-2.4K  0 to 2400 1⁄2" 3.0 HHP-SG, DP25B-S, DP41-S
 TQ103-6K  0 to 6000 3⁄4" 3.0 HHP-SG, DP25B-S, DP41-S
U Ideal for Use with Drive/